BLO BLOW DRY BAR BRIDAL HAIR & MAKEUP PRICING

In Bar @ blo Cool Springs or blo Nashville Hillsboro Village

Hair Services

Bridal Consultation
Bride (Day of)
Bridal Party — Updo

Bridal Party - Blow Out

(Blow out - chosen from our hair menu)
Flower Girl

(10 yrs. or younger)

Makeup Services

Bridal Consultation
Bride (Day of)

Bridal Party Full Face

(With Lash Application)

$75
$95
$75

$45

$32

$70
$90

$75



BLO BLOW DRY BAR BRIDAL HAIR & MAKEUP PRICING

On Location — yes — we will come to you!
Hair Services

Bridal Consultation * $75
Bride $150

Each member of Bridal Party ~ $100

Makeup Services

Bridal Consultation * $70
Bride Makeup $150

Each member of Bridal Party ~ $100

* Consultation, if required, would be in bar

The small print !

e A 20% gratuity will be added to all services (both in bar and on location)

e For on location services, a $30 travel fee will be added for each stylist to cover travel
time/costs from the bar. This travel fee assumes a maximum travel time of 30 mins to
your location - a separate fee will be agreed if anticipated travel time exceeds 30 mins.

e A 50% non-refundable deposit is due when making the reservation and the balance is

due 1 week prior to the event. Payment must be made by credit card.

These terms and conditions apply only to bridal services at blo Cool Springs and blo
Nashville Hillsboro Village.



